
TOWN OF STOWE

Justices of the Peace

(Effective 2/1/2019 through 1/31/2021)

Last Name First Name Mailing Address Town State Zip E-Mail Home Phone Work Phone

Black Mary 1588 River Road Stowe VT 05672 mary.s.black@gmail.com (802) 253-2241 (802) 793-8584

Connerty Susie 711 Barnes Hill Road Stowe VT 05672 connerty@pshift.com (802-253-2140

Detora Leighton C. 1174 Sinclair Drive Stowe VT 05672 leightondetora@outlook.com (802) 253-8803

Heyer Lyndall P. 5039 Mountain Road Stowe VT 05672 lyndallheyer@stowevt.net (802) 253-9916 (802) 253-9916

Jaqua David 368 Covered Bridge Road Stowe VT 05672 davidjaqua@myfairpoint.net (802) 253-8455

Kytle Jackson PO Box 1235 Stowe VT 05672 jackson.kytle@gmail.com (802) 253-8357  

Lackey Elizabeth P.O. Box 683 Stowe VT 05672 lackeytomliz@pwshift.com (802) 253-2539

Lewia Kaisa 118 Spaulding Meadows Stowe VT 05672 queenlewia@gmail.com (802) 253-9713

Meerburg Marina I.E. 128 Deer Hill Lane Stowe VT 05672 marina@rarmarketing.com 802-253-1939

Spaulding Kermit R. 127 Spaulding Meadows Stowe VT 05672 kspaulding@pshift.com (802) 253-4108

Spera Pall D. P.O. Box 539 Stowe VT 05672 ps@pallspera.com (561) 762-8188 (802) 253-9771

Ziegel Arnold 69 Dish Lane Stowe VT 05672 a.ziegel@att.net (802) 253-4231 (914) 522-0102
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